
POWER & POLITICS 
GENERIC FORMAT  

RUNNING TIME SEGMENT TIME 

TEASER 00:00 00:20 

SHOW OPEN  00:35 00:15 

SEGMENT ONE 06:28 05:53 

BREAK #1  08:30 02:02 
2:00 NATIONAL 

SEGMENT TWO 12:58 04:28 

BREAK #2  15:00 02:02 
2:00 LOCAL 

SEGMENT THREE 19:58 04:58 

BREAK #3  22:00 02:02 
2:00 NATIONAL 

SEGMENT FOUR 24:58 02:58 

BREAK #4  27:00 02:02 
2:00 LOCAL 

SHOW WRAP 28:10 01:10 

CREDITS 28:30 00:20 

END TIME 28:30 


